
Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 399 Herzel , Arne Rennschnecken Siefersheim M HK93 1 3 7 : 2 2 
2 200 Kaufhold, Tobias LaufLeben M 3583 1 3 8 : 3 8 
3 387 Weygand, Marcus PT Warrior M HK90 2 4 0 : 3 2 
4 457 Gröhl, Gerhard TV Ober-Olm M 4573 1 4 0 : 5 4 
5 245 Diederichs, Jochen M 4572 2 4 1 : 1 6 
6 217 Senska, Malte DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt M 3086 1 4 1 : 4 9 
7 244 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 3 4 2 : 2 0 
8 405 Gasser, Max TV Alzey Laufteam Gasser M 4570 3 4 2 : 3 9 
9 398 Weidner , Tobias Rennschnecken Siefersheim M HK99 4 4 3 : 0 5 

10 413 Küber, David ALV Mainz M 3582 2 4 3 : 2 6 
11 227 Müller, Jan Zuckerber-Läufer Ingelheim M 3584 3 4 3 : 5 6 
12 236 Damm, Alexander M 4574 4 4 4 : 1 0 
13 203 Gerlach, Marc TTSG Sörgenloch-Zornheim M 4079 1 4 4 : 2 2 
14 412 Thuss, Oliver Hop Hop Hop Ingelheim M 5564 1 4 4 : 2 5 
15 235 Rudolph, Thomas M 5561 2 4 4 : 2 8 
16 375 Schnur, Tim TG Wallertheim MJ U1803 1 4 4 : 4 4 
17 248 Keller, Uwe M 5561 3 4 4 : 4 8 
18 378 Jülicher, Bernd TuS Framersheim M 5564 4 4 5 : 0 0 
19 233 Gärtner, Stefan Klappstühle M 5066 1 4 5 : 2 0 
20 407 Weinheimer, Lars Bechtolsheim M HK97 5 4 5 : 4 6 
21 224 Schmidt, Heiko FFW Zornheim M 4076 2 4 5 : 5 3 
22 406 Bürky, Wolfgang LLG Wonnegau M 6554 1 4 6 : 0 2 
23 397 Guth, Joschka TSG Schwabenheim M HK94 6 4 6 : 2 7 
24 250 Bickert, Thomas M 5564 5 4 7 : 5 1 
25 296 Singer, Marco TG Wallertheim M 3085 2 4 8 : 1 1 
26 220 Binzel, Erich LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 6057 1 4 8 : 5 2 
27 226 Rehm, Wolfgang Zuckerberg-Läufer Ingelheim M 6551 2 5 0 : 0 1 
28 456 Köcher, Jens TV Nieder-Olm M 5562 6 5 0 : 1 8 
29 420 Hering, Herbert TSV Gau-Odernheim M 6552 3 5 0 : 4 3 
30 332 Popp, Sebastian TV-Alzey Laufteam Gasser M 4077 3 5 0 : 4 9 
31 202 Lindau, Ralph RV Ebersheim M 4076 4 5 0 : 5 9 
32 288 Zabbei, Mathias M 3088 3 5 1 : 1 9 
33 249 Henke, Ralf TRV Rhenania Bingen 1897 e.V. M 3581 4 5 1 : 4 3 
34 223 Zimmermann, Thorsten VFR Undenheim M 4076 5 5 2 : 0 2 
35 246 Zimmermann, Kersten M 5564 7 5 3 : 1 5 
36 307 Woaner, Eddie TV Ober-Olm M 5068 2 5 3 : 4 6 
37 447 Gonzalez, Antonio M 4572 5 5 4 : 1 3 
38 212 Matthias, Bauerschmitt M 4572 6 5 4 : 1 7 
39 395 Pauli, Lars TG Wallertheim M HK99 7 5 4 : 4 4 
40 401 Schäfer, Gerhard Rennschnecken Siefersheim M 5562 8 5 4 : 5 1 
41 229 Kolb, Stephan TV Nieder-Olm M 5066 3 5 5 : 5 0 
42 279 Naunheim, Andreas TG Wallertheim M 5564 9 5 6 : 1 2 
43 290 Michael, Wolff TG Wallertheim M 6058 2 5 6 : 3 3 
44 213 Dahmen, Werner TSV Zornheim M 6550 4 5 7 : 4 2 
45 373 Schnur, Bernd TG Wallertheim M 5068 4 5 7 : 5 4 
46 225 Erbar, Ralph Finther Flitzer M 5560 10 5 8 : 0 2 
47 371 Kurtze, Bernhard LT Hirzweiler M 6550 5 5 8 : 3 6 
48 306 Koethe, Stefan M 4077 6 5 8 : 5 5 
49 277 Pellenz, Elmar M 5562 11 1 : 0 1 : 3 8 
50 308 Eichenlaub, Manuel M HK90 8 1 : 0 1 : 5 1 
51 393 Heisel, Andreas M 5564 12 1 : 0 3 : 5 1 
52 403 Hantke, Holger M 5560 13 1 : 0 5 : 4 6 
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Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 252 Bormann, Clara LaufLeben W HK90 1 4 0 : 3 8 
2 404 Schmitt, Sabine TV Alzey Laufteam Gasser W 3580 1 4 2 : 5 9 
3 269 Braun, Tanja TV Nieder-Olm W 5068 1 4 4 : 1 5 
4 267 Schäfer, Franziska W HK96 2 5 2 : 0 5 
5 280 Füllhardt , Patricia W 3088 1 5 5 : 1 0 
6 400 Wunsch, Claudia TG Wallertheim W 5067 2 5 5 : 2 9 
7 228 Kolb, Iris TV Nieder-Olm W 4572 1 5 6 : 2 4 
8 394 Rink, Petra W 5068 3 5 6 : 5 3 
9 329 Schmitt, Simone W 4076 1 5 6 : 5 4 

10 451 Wieser, Astrid TV Nieder-Olm W 5564 1 5 8 : 0 9 
11 320 Lang, Nadine W 3085 2 1 : 0 1 : 5 1 
12 324 Mattuschka , Janina TuS Pfaffen-Schwabenheim W 3086 3 1 : 0 3 : 4 8 
13 417 Küber, Nicole W 3583 2 1 : 0 5 : 4 5 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 375 Schnur, Tim TG Wallertheim MJ U1803 1 4 4 : 4 4 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 399 Herzel , Arne Rennschnecken Siefersheim M HK93 1 3 7 : 2 2 
2 387 Weygand, Marcus PT Warrior M HK90 2 4 0 : 3 2 
3 244 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 3 4 2 : 2 0 
4 398 Weidner , Tobias Rennschnecken Siefersheim M HK99 4 4 3 : 0 5 
5 407 Weinheimer, Lars Bechtolsheim M HK97 5 4 5 : 4 6 
6 397 Guth, Joschka TSG Schwabenheim M HK94 6 4 6 : 2 7 
7 395 Pauli, Lars TG Wallertheim M HK99 7 5 4 : 4 4 
8 308 Eichenlaub, Manuel M HK90 8 1 : 0 1 : 5 1 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 252 Bormann, Clara LaufLeben W HK90 1 4 0 : 3 8 
2 267 Schäfer, Franziska W HK96 2 5 2 : 0 5 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 217 Senska, Malte DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt M 3086 1 4 1 : 4 9 
2 296 Singer, Marco TG Wallertheim M 3085 2 4 8 : 1 1 
3 288 Zabbei, Mathias M 3088 3 5 1 : 1 9 
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Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 280 Füllhardt , Patricia W 3088 1 5 5 : 1 0 
2 320 Lang, Nadine W 3085 2 1 : 0 1 : 5 1 
3 324 Mattuschka , Janina TuS Pfaffen-Schwabenheim W 3086 3 1 : 0 3 : 4 8 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 200 Kaufhold, Tobias LaufLeben M 3583 1 3 8 : 3 8 
2 413 Küber, David ALV Mainz M 3582 2 4 3 : 2 6 
3 227 Müller, Jan Zuckerber-Läufer Ingelheim M 3584 3 4 3 : 5 6 
4 249 Henke, Ralf TRV Rhenania Bingen 1897 e.V. M 3581 4 5 1 : 4 3 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 404 Schmitt, Sabine TV Alzey Laufteam Gasser W 3580 1 4 2 : 5 9 
2 417 Küber, Nicole W 3583 2 1 : 0 5 : 4 5 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 203 Gerlach, Marc TTSG Sörgenloch-Zornheim M 4079 1 4 4 : 2 2 
2 224 Schmidt, Heiko FFW Zornheim M 4076 2 4 5 : 5 3 
3 332 Popp, Sebastian TV-Alzey Laufteam Gasser M 4077 3 5 0 : 4 9 
4 202 Lindau, Ralph RV Ebersheim M 4076 4 5 0 : 5 9 
5 223 Zimmermann, Thorsten VFR Undenheim M 4076 5 5 2 : 0 2 
6 306 Koethe, Stefan M 4077 6 5 8 : 5 5 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 329 Schmitt, Simone W 4076 1 5 6 : 5 4 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 457 Gröhl, Gerhard TV Ober-Olm M 4573 1 4 0 : 5 4 
2 245 Diederichs, Jochen M 4572 2 4 1 : 1 6 
3 405 Gasser, Max TV Alzey Laufteam Gasser M 4570 3 4 2 : 3 9 
4 236 Damm, Alexander M 4574 4 4 4 : 1 0 
5 447 Gonzalez, Antonio M 4572 5 5 4 : 1 3 
6 212 Matthias, Bauerschmitt M 4572 6 5 4 : 1 7 
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Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 228 Kolb, Iris TV Nieder-Olm W 4572 1 5 6 : 2 4 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 233 Gärtner, Stefan Klappstühle M 5066 1 4 5 : 2 0 
2 307 Woaner, Eddie TV Ober-Olm M 5068 2 5 3 : 4 6 
3 229 Kolb, Stephan TV Nieder-Olm M 5066 3 5 5 : 5 0 
4 373 Schnur, Bernd TG Wallertheim M 5068 4 5 7 : 5 4 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 269 Braun, Tanja TV Nieder-Olm W 5068 1 4 4 : 1 5 
2 400 Wunsch, Claudia TG Wallertheim W 5067 2 5 5 : 2 9 
3 394 Rink, Petra W 5068 3 5 6 : 5 3 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 412 Thuss, Oliver Hop Hop Hop Ingelheim M 5564 1 4 4 : 2 5 
2 235 Rudolph, Thomas M 5561 2 4 4 : 2 8 
3 248 Keller, Uwe M 5561 3 4 4 : 4 8 
4 378 Jülicher, Bernd TuS Framersheim M 5564 4 4 5 : 0 0 
5 250 Bickert, Thomas M 5564 5 4 7 : 5 1 
6 456 Köcher, Jens TV Nieder-Olm M 5562 6 5 0 : 1 8 
7 246 Zimmermann, Kersten M 5564 7 5 3 : 1 5 
8 401 Schäfer, Gerhard Rennschnecken Siefersheim M 5562 8 5 4 : 5 1 
9 279 Naunheim, Andreas TG Wallertheim M 5564 9 5 6 : 1 2 

10 225 Erbar, Ralph Finther Flitzer M 5560 10 5 8 : 0 2 
11 277 Pellenz, Elmar M 5562 11 1 : 0 1 : 3 8 
12 393 Heisel, Andreas M 5564 12 1 : 0 3 : 5 1 
13 403 Hantke, Holger M 5560 13 1 : 0 5 : 4 6 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 451 Wieser, Astrid TV Nieder-Olm W 5564 1 5 8 : 0 9 
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Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 220 Binzel, Erich LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 6057 1 4 8 : 5 2 
2 290 Michael, Wolff TG Wallertheim M 6058 2 5 6 : 3 3 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 406 Bürky, Wolfgang LLG Wonnegau M 6554 1 4 6 : 0 2 
2 226 Rehm, Wolfgang Zuckerberg-Läufer Ingelheim M 6551 2 5 0 : 0 1 
3 420 Hering, Herbert TSV Gau-Odernheim M 6552 3 5 0 : 4 3 
4 213 Dahmen, Werner TSV Zornheim M 6550 4 5 7 : 4 2 
5 371 Kurtze, Bernhard LT Hirzweiler M 6550 5 5 8 : 3 6 

Tria Seite  5 / 5

26.05.2019  -  18:43:02

Wingertscup 2019


